
50 Bird event 25 status as of 08-Sep-2024 11:56

High Gun status: Entries: 156    Purse: $780.00
Event Shtr#Shtr # Squad # Last First Score 1 Score 2 Total Amt

2183 127 25 Uebele Aaron 25 25 50 $468.00
2099 5646 16 Horning Nic 24 25 49 $156.00
2179 187 40 Scoles Todd 25 24 49 $156.00

Rose status: Entries 156    Purse: $780.00
Event # Shtr # Squad # Last First Total Points Amt

2183 127 25 Uebele Aaron 50 3 $234.00
2099 5646 16 Horning Nic 49 2 $156.00
2179 187 40 Scoles Todd 49 2 $156.00
2124 1650 19 Hittle Bob 48 1 $78.00
2115 5209 32 Kraus Drew 48 1 $78.00
2137 3518 12 Stoa Brian 48 1 $78.00

50s status: Entries 156    Purse: $780.00
Event # Shtr # Squad # Last First Total

2183 127 25 Uebele Aaron 50 $780.00

25s status: Entries 156    Purse: $780.00
Event # Shtr # Squad # Last First Score 1 Score2

2183 127 25 Uebele Aaron 25 25 $222.00
2099 5646 16 Horning Nic 24 25 $111.00
2179 187 40 Scoles Todd 25 24 $111.00
2124 1650 19 Hittle Bob 25 23 $111.00
2196 102 - Schill Jason 25 22 $111.00
2195 834 36 Werner Thomas 19 25 $111.00

Green bird selections:  Entries: 156   Purse: $780.00
Event shtr #shtr # lastname firstname sel # amount

2066 463 Balistreri Tony 26 $30.00
2083 498 Cobb Jonathon 25 $30.00
2060 476 Blaauw Tom 24 $30.00
2090 393 Werner Cody 23 $30.00
2117 5652 pettis Kyle 22 $30.00
2091 834 Werner Thomas 21 $30.00
2173 649 Rettler Eric 20 $30.00
2157 183 Keehan Patrick 19 $30.00
2089 3281 Wellman Julie 18 $30.00
2134 476 Blaauw Tom 17 $30.00
2065 966 Gliniecki Tim 16 $30.00
2154 5621 Derge Scott 15 $30.00
2099 5646 Horning Nic 14 $30.00
2098 5645 Reinders Dean 13 $30.00
2112 5657 maylen patrick 12 $30.00



2189 5664 krick josh 11 $30.00
2130 5640 Kingsland Becca 10 $30.00
2204 5632 Ewald Jay 9 $30.00
2122 5613 herbst austin 8 $30.00
2194 5665 wirth dan 7 $30.00
2093 5627 Rattler Chad 6 $30.00
2125 5648 Neff John 5 $30.00
2158 564 Johnston Ann 4 $30.00
2072 1863 Gorski Steph 3 $30.00
2127 5636 MacFarlan Scott 2 $30.00
2100 2067 Norris Mark 1 $30.00

Lewis current standings: Entries: 156      Purse:  $1560
Event shtr #Shtr # Squad # Last First Total* Orig start classclass winner

2183 127 25 Uebele Aaron 50 1 1 $104.00
2099 5646 16 Horning Nic 49
2179 187 40 Scoles Todd 49
2115 5209 32 Kraus Drew 48
2124 1650 19 Hittle Bob 48
2137 3518 12 Stoa Brian 48
2059 1825 30 Jaroch Jason 47
2068 864 11 Zwaagstra Greg 47
2091 834 21 Werner Thomas 47
2126 5633 15 Stock Trevor 47
2156 2571 2 Jackson Cameron 47 2
2182 635 25 Pedersen Luke 47
2196 102 - Schill Jason 47
2060 476 8 Blaauw Tom 46 2 $13.00
2090 393 21 Werner Cody 46 2 $13.00
2121 5612 33 spartz zach 46 2 $13.00
2129 5637 14 MacFarlan Connor 46 2 $13.00
2134 476 10 Blaauw Tom 46 2 $13.00
2152 5432 2 Indirraj Chris 46 2 $13.00
2154 5621 2 Derge Scott 46 2 $13.00
2191 393 36 Werner Cody 46 3 2 $13.00
2065 966 11 Gliniecki Tim 45 3 $14.86
2078 3436 7 Zirbes Jim 45 3 $14.86
2143 195 1 Schlindwein Amanda 45 3 $14.86
2153 5620 2 Dricken Clint 45 3 $14.86
2161 3172 20 Bachmann Kirk 45 3 $14.86
2181 712 25 Wenninger Dan Jr. 45 3 $14.86
2185 108 25 Schmitt Ryan 45 3 $14.86
2061 1046 8 Ferguson Criag 44 4 $10.40
2064 3205 8 Zirbes Nathan 44 4 $10.40
2071 5643 24 schulz Glenn 44 4 4 $10.40
2145 729 1 Young Tom 44 4 $10.40



2155 5623 2 Chojnocki Steve 44 4 $10.40
2175 715 29 Wetzel Paul 44 4 $10.40
2178 6 40 Beine Chris 44 4 $10.40
2180 116 40 Spotts Jon 44 4 $10.40
2195 834 36 Werner Thomas 44 4 $10.40
2208 602 6 Leitzke Shannon 44 4 $10.40
2067 561 11 Janz Mark 43 5 $6.93
2075 476 7 Blaauw Tom 43 5 $6.93
2093 5627 21 Rattler Chad 43 5 5 $6.93
2104 5432 18 Indirraj Chris 43 5 $6.93
2106 1510 17 Enevold Jared 43 5 $6.93
2113 5658 34 jensen marshall 43 5 $6.93
2125 5648 15 Neff John 43 5 $6.93
2132 5419 10 Coniff John 43 5 $6.93
2136 3205 10 Zirbes Nathan 43 5 $6.93
2140 624 5 Myers Rob 43 5 $6.93
2144 604 1 Lemminger David 43 5 $6.93
2157 183 27 Keehan Patrick 43 5 $6.93
2170 444 28 Leibsle Les JR 43 6 5 $6.93
2184 245 25 Schlindwein Charles W. JR 43 5 $6.93
2194 5665 36 wirth dan 43 5 $6.93
2063 3436 8 Zirbes Jim 42 7&6 $14.86
2066 463 11 Balistreri Tony 42 7&6 $14.86
2069 1030 11 Cole Pete 42 7&6 $14.86
2079 3205 7 Zirbes Nathan 42 7&6 $14.86
2083 498 22 Cobb Jonathon 42 7&6 $14.86
2095 5644 16 Warnes Andrew 42 7&6 $14.86
2105 938 17 Enevold Matt 42 7&6 $14.86
2114 5659 34 karwoski michael 42 7 7&6 $14.86
2118 5208 32 Kraus Jason 42 7&6 $14.86
2135 3436 10 Zirbes Jim 42 7&6 $14.86
2142 102 1 Schill Jason 42 7&6 $14.86
2146 3423 1 Steinmetz Chuck 42 7&6 $14.86
2176 243 40 Rahlf John 42 7&6 $14.86
2207 3288 6 Gillis Todd 42 7&6 $14.86
2122 5613 33 herbst austin 41 8 $17.33
2130 5640 14 Kingsland Becca 41 8 $17.33
2139 5648 5 Neff John 41 8 $17.33
2141 5633 5 Stock Trevor 41 8 8 $17.33
2159 286 27 Barkow Scott 41 8 $17.33
2199 3423 - Steinmetz Chuck 41 8 $17.33
2055 5405 26 Siegmann Kelly 40
2073 5647 24 Biermann Barry 40
2076 1046 7 Ferguson Criag 40
2081 147 22 Paplham Bill 40
2084 3370 22 Verhage Ben 40
2119 5623 33 Chojnocki Steve 40



2120 721 33 Winkelman Cliff 40
2133 5634 10 Breunig Aaron 40 9
2138 2115 5 Miller Jeremiah 40
2166 1661 28 Monroe Mark 40
2189 5664 35 krick josh 40
2190 5660 35 Albea Adam 40
2070 5642 24 heckl Todd 39 9 $11.56
2082 186 22 McCluskey Mary 39 9 $11.56
2092 5622 21 dentice Dan 39 9 $11.56
2102 5641 18 Dony Kyle 39 9 $11.56
2109 602 17 Leitzke Shannon 39 9 $11.56
2151 5626 4 Rakowski Jaxen 39 9 $11.56
2158 564 27 Johnston Ann 39 10 9 $11.56
2162 502 20 Dais Jim 39 9 $11.56
2167 619 28 Monroe SR Mark 39 9 $11.56
2056 5300 26 Siegman Owen 38 10 $14.86
2074 5651 24 sabel Dick 38 10 $14.86
2169 3298 28 Smudde Alex 38 10 $14.86
2192 5666 36 Wenzel Kyle 38 10 $14.86
2197 195 - Schlindwein Amanda 38 10 $14.86
2204 5632 3 Ewald Jay 38 10 $14.86
2206 463 6 Balistreri Tony 38 10 $14.86
2080 367 22 Verhage Nicole 37 11 $17.33
2111 5656 34 haferman kyle 37 11 11 $17.33
2150 5630 4 Brockhaus Sam 37 11 $17.33
2168 473 28 Bequest Robert 37 11 $17.33
2177 3283 40 Packer Roger 37 11 $17.33
2209 5337 6 Weber Tom 37 11 $17.33
2087 5330 23 Young Emily 36
2149 5625 4 Davis Perry 36
2160 182 27 Johnston Arnold W. 36
2163 1655 20 Dais Miriam 36
2172 2709 29 Rettler Grant 36
2193 5663 36 Wolters Brian 36
2198 5610 - Konkel Kurt 36 12
2205 1265 6 Suhorepetz Brett 36
2085 5190 23 Miller Renee 35 12 $20.80
2088 2895 23 Leibsle Jennifer 35 12 $20.80
2097 5649 16 Stoll Mike 35 12 $20.80
2098 5645 16 Reinders Dean 35 12 $20.80
2131 5639 14 MacFarlan Kaden 35 12 $20.80
2096 5650 16 Brauer Blake 34
2108 5428 17 Leitzke Austin 34
2123 5654 33 winkelman masen 34
2174 1569 29 Neu Douglas 34
2188 5661 35 kolbach michael 34 13
2202 209 3 Wagner Larry 34



2072 1863 24 Gorski Steph 33 13 $26.00
2100 2067 18 Norris Mark 33 13 $26.00
2165 731 20 Zimmerman Bob 33 13 $26.00
2173 649 29 Rettler Eric 33 13 $26.00
2062 1544 8 Bowe Gary 32
2110 5655 34 krause kent 32
2112 5657 34 maylen patrick 32
2058 869 26 Paplham Bob 31
2171 236 29 Lang Jeremy 31
2200 5635 3 Enders Justin 31 14
2077 1047 7 Ferguson Paul 30 14 $52.00
2148 2447 4 Brockhaus Mike 30 14 $52.00
2116 5653 32 Herr John Michael 29
2086 2896 23 Miller Stephanie 28
2107 1394 17 Enevold Josh 28
2117 5652 32 pettis Kyle 28
2147 5629 4 Oldenhoff Chris 28
2187 5662 35 kraemer mitchell 28
2127 5636 14 MacFarlan Scott 27
2164 1290 20 Zimmerman Sue 26 15 15 $104.00
2103 3365 18 Brown Elizabeth 25
2054 147 26 Paplham Bill 24
2089 3281 23 Wellman Julie 24
2203 5624 3 Deibert Jeremy 24
2101 5234 18 Perkowski Matthew 23
2094 5628 21 Grover Michael 22
2128 5638 14 MacFarlan Kieva 21
2186 5624 35 Deibert Jeremy 20
2057 2763 26 Paplham Braden 17
2201 5631 3 Powell Scott 8


